
,. 
' .. 

611'1Jn~\9lJ'U1 GH'i1U'U1~ mb~~~\9lJ'U1~'U~~~ ( eNfi n1'J:WVI1'/.l'U) 
'IJ 

~ 'Nb~'U\l'UU'J~:W1ru~1~1\mT~~~~'J'H U'U'<il'Tt.rn.Jb~'U (9)~~.~ctct. bo 'U1Vl (vrd\l bb~'U~B\l'V!~'Ubrl1~'U~B\l~ew 

~1~'U~1'U1Vl'V!n~u~m'lfi) 

~1'11\lfi) 1'11:Wbtln~1'Jbb'U'U 

ct. bb'V!~\l~:W1"lle:J~'J1rnnm\l ('J1flTeJ1~B~) 1i'J1fl1\9lm~ 1~tJ~'U'J1flT'il1nVJm\9lm~ 

- 'U~,;Vl bBn~m~ 1m '<il'1ti'~ 

ct "J1t1~m41VtU1~~n1Vt'U~'J1fl1nm~ ( 'J1flTeJ1~B'l) 'U1~~'J1.fl1 'IJ~aV1Gi'1 ~1bb VttJ~b41VtU1ffim'lm"J 
'IJ 



. 
,; 

' 

' 

I 

I 

! 
' 
! 

I 

I 

. . 

. -

0 "' .. 

~1(;l'Ui'l 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

.. 

~1~n1~ 

ihi'fl 

Dianthus telstar crimson 

Dianthus telstar carmine rose 

Dianthus Ideal Select Rose 

Dianthus Ideal Select Deep Violet 

i:iLif'fl~-:1 
"' 

Dianthus Amazon Neon Rose Magic 

Dianthus Amazon Neon Cherry 

Dianthus Amazon Neon Purple 

Dianthus Dynasty Orchid 

.... .......... 
b 'VI!I'U'U'Jnu 

Impatiens Divine Pink 

Impatiens Divine Pink 

Impatiens Divine Pink 

Impatiens Divine Pink 

oW'VIb ilt~ (r;'1'fln"':vm1) "' .. 
Petunia Dreams Sky Blue 

Petunia Dreams Pink 

... .... ~ tJ J 
~'VIb'U!I {f;l'flm~n (b(;l!l) 

"' 
Petunia Limbo Red 

oW'VItilt~ {f;l'flm~n) (b'J'VJ) 
"' 

Petunia Wave Pink 

.a-~ t~t~~ ttJ~utf;lu 

Salvia Mojave 

Salvea sahara red 

salvia Oasis 

Salvia Vista Red and White 

.a'~b~!I'VJ1~b 'Ub=B!I 

Salvia Rhea Blue 

Salvia Strata Bicolor 

~1mmn-:~ 

' ' 0 ' "' ':i~TU1'U Vl'U1~'U'U ~1fl1~e:J'Vl'U1~ ~1fl1~1~ 

-

5.00 bb'VH"l 840.00 4,200.00 

5.00 bb'Y'H''l 840.00 4,200.00 

5.00 bbl"H'l 735.00 3,675.00 

5.00 bb'VH"l 735.00 3,675.00 

- -

2.00 bb 'VH"l 1,330.00 2,660.00 

2.00 bb'Wfl 1,330.00 2,660.00 

2.00 bb'W fl 1,330.00 2,660.00 

2.00 bb 'W fl 1,330.00 2,660.00 

- -

2.00 bb'W fl 3,500.00 7,000.00 

2.00 bb 'W fl 3,500.00 7,000.00 

3.00 bb 'W fl 3,500.00 10,500.00 

2.00 bb 'W fl 3,500.00 7,000.00 

- -

6.00 bb 'W fl 210.00 1,260.00 

5.00 bb 'W fl 210.00 1,050.00 

- -

5.00 bb 'W fl 420.00 2,100.00 

- -

1.00 bb 'W fl 4,200.00 4,200.00 

- -

10.00 bb'Wfl 350.00 3,500.00 

8.00 bb 'W fl 350.00 2,800.00 

6.00 bb'Wfl 350.00 2,100.00 

6.00 bb'Wfl 350.00 2,100.00 

- -

8.00 bb 'W fl 224.00 1,792.00 

12.00 bb 'W fl 224.00 2,688.00 



. 23 Salvia Victoria Blue 11.00 U'l"lrl 224.00 2,464.00 .. ... 
b~'fl'i1b 'U!.I~ - -

24 Geramium Horizon Red 1.00 U'l"ll"l 3,430.00 3,430.00 

25 Geranium Horizon Orange 1.00 LL 'l"ll"l 3,430.00 3.430.00 

26 Geranium Horizon Violet 1.00 bb'l"l rl 3,430.00 3,430.00 

27 Geranium Maverick Pink 1.00 bb'l"lrl 3.430.00 3.430.00 .. .... .., 
fi'U~.:Jn'i - -

28 Antirrhinum Twinny Rose 8.00 bb'l"lrl 399.00 3,192.00 

29 Antirrhinum Twinny Violet 8.00 LL'I"lrl 399.00 3,192.00 

30 Antirrhinum Flora showers yellow 8.00 LL'I"lrl 385.00 3,080.00 

31 ih~m'l"l1~n~1 80 ~(;]~ 42.00 m~MltJ 374.50 15,729.00 

32 
.... 

r:J1c;)1-l~l.J 200 1-I~).J ).J'lJ'fllJ 260.00 1u 24.61 6,398.60 

' i 
I -

! 
'i'J~ 129,255.60 ! 

I 


